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SAMSUNG PM1735 6.4TB Enterprise SSD, HHHL,
PCle Gen4 x8, ReadWrite: 80003800 MBs,
Random ReadWrite IOPS 1500K250K (
MZPLJ6T4HALA-00007 )

Sifra: 113942
Kategorija prozivoda: Dodatna oprema za server
Proizvodac: SAMSUNG

Cena: 173097,00 rsd.

Form Factor: HHHL PCle Card

Storage Capacity: 6.4 TB
Supports Data Channel: PCl Express 4.0 x8
Memory Technology: NAND Flash

Flash Memory Cell Technology:
Included Accessories:

Triple-Level Cell
Quick Start Guide

Maximum Random Read Rate:
Maximum Random Write Rate:

Maximum Sequential Read Rate:
Maximum Sequential Write Rate:

Drive Writes Per Day (DWPD):
Warranty Products Returnable:
Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Weight Brutto (kg):

Packs in Box:

Package Type:

1500000 IOPS
250000 IOPS
8000 MBs
3800 MBs

3

Yes

60 month(s)
Serial Number
0.1 kg

1

0.1 kg

1

OEM

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




